Scalford Parish Council

Date Supplier
April
02.04.20 LRALC
30.04.19 Eon

29.05.20 Burnt Oak Development
June

05.06.20 Collinshall Green
12.06.20 Mass Skip Hire
29.06.20 Burnt Oak Development
29.06.20 Redwood Pryor Ltd
July

15.07.20 W T Lee

27.07.20 Time Assured Ltd
30.07.20 Burnt Oak Development
30.07.20 Eon

August

10.08.20 Hiscox Insurance
17.08.20 Eon

27.08.20 PKF Littlejohn
27.08.20 App Office

27.08.20 Burnt Oak Development
September

29.09.20 Eon

29.09.20 Burnt Oak Development
29.09.20 Eon

October

15.10.20 M J K Bailey

30.10.19 Your Local Ltd
November

12.11.20 Astley Computers
16.11.20 Currys

27.11.20 Eon

27.11.20 Burnt Oak Development
30.11.20 Paul Rear

December

18.12.20 Glasdon Uk Ltd
22.12.20 HSSP

22.12.202 Dragon Structurl Ltd
22.12.20 Scalford Triangle
January

15.01.21 Eon

29.01.21 Eon

29.01.21 Eon

February

08.02.21 Mark Palmer

18.02.21 C J fire

18.02.21 Glasdon Uk Ltd
18.02.21 Eon

26.02.21 P rear

26.02.21 Astley Computers
26.02.21 Burnt Oak Development
March

29.03.21 Eon

April 20 to Mar 21
(o}

Classification

Subscription
Electricity Streets Lights

Grass Mowing

Engineering Consultants
Skip Hire

Grass Mowing

Internal Auditor

Groundworks Contractor
Church Clock Service

Grass Mowing

Electricity Streets Lights

Insurance

Street Lighting Maintenance
External Auditor

Web Services

Grass Mowing

Street Lighting Maintenance
Grass Mowing
Street Light Repair

Fencing Contractor
Consultancy Fees

IT Services

New Laptop

Grounds Maintenance
Grass Mowing
Grounds Maintenance

Street Furniture
Planning Consultants
Structural Engineer
Donation

Electricity
Street Lighting Maintenance
Electricity

Groundworks Contractor
Electrical Services
Street Furniture
Street Light Repair
Groundworks Contractor
IT Services

Grass Mowing

Street Lighting Maintenance

Nett

233.65
393.67

372.00

630.00
230.00
372.00
247.58

29482.00
162.00
372.00
393.67

781..99
103.25
360.00
185.00
558.00

114.55
310.00
300.00

235.02
1650.00

460.00
604.00
397.99
744.00
1685.00

159.62
1832.40
360.00
250.00

407.34
106.34
409.70

400.00
501.63
159.62
840.00
375.00
120.00
186.00

106.34




